SUPPORTED BY
Take advantage of our wide
product range – partner with us
CAP-XX is an independent manufacturer of supercapacitor products.
Our global manufacturing operations serves the world with high power, cost
effective, green energy storage solutions.
World’s biggest range of supercapacitors
and modules

GY13R022045V107R
High Capacitance Cylindrical Supercapacitors
Part Numbering Code
G Y N vvv dd mm S  ccc R
Model Cylindrical no of cells
1 or 2
Voltage
2R7 = 2.7V
100 = 100V
Diameter
6C = 6.3mm
08 = 8.0mm
10 = 10mm
1B = 12.5mm
Length
012 = 12mm
068 = 68mm
120 = 120mm
Tolerance
M ± 20%
S +30% / -10%
V +25% / -5%
µF (micro-F)
Two digits +
number of
zeros.
Lead format
R = radial
S = 2 solder pins
W = 4 Cu tabs
ΦD P a
5 2 1.5
6.3 3.5 1.5
8 5.5 1.5
10 5 2
12.5 5 2
16 7.5 2
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.8
18 7.5 2
22 10 3.5
0.8
1
ΦdGY1 Series Radial Lead
03
T  +61 2 9420 0690   +61 2 9420 0692F
E  sales@cap-xx.com
CAP-XX Dual Cell
Supercapacitor
Dual Cell Module Part Numbering Explanation
G Y N vvv dd mm S  ccc R B
Model Cylindrical no of cells
2
Voltage
5R5 = 5.5V
Diameter
8E = 8.5mm
11 = 11mm
13 = 13mm
17 = 17mm
Length
17 = 17mm
44 = 44mm
Tolerance
M ± 20%
S +50% / -20%
V +30% / -10%
P +80% / -20%
N +20% / -0%
T +25% / -5%
µF (micro-F)
Two digits +
number of
zeros.
Lead format
 R = Radial
leads
 T = Wire
& connector
B = Bent
radial lead
Balancing
N = No
balancing
R = Resistor*
*A pair of balancing 0402 resistors are used. CAP-XX strongly recommends balancing when operating above 5V to ensure longevity. Please contact CAP-XX for more
information.
CAP-XX Part No. Cap
(F)
Thick x Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)@ 1KHz
AC ESR Max
(mΩ) (µ
IL Max
@ 72 Hrs
A)
DC ESR
Max
(mΩ)
Rated Voltage  5.5V (Surge 5.7V) / Temperature Range  -40°C to +85°C
HY25R58E16V504RN 0.5 1120 800 2 8.5 x 17 16
1 475 340 4 8.5 x 17 16
5 280 200 20 11 x 22 27
10 105 76 40 17 x 34 24
25 85 60 100 18 x 36 43
HY25R58E16V105RN
HY25R51127V505RN
HY25R51724V106RN
HY25R51843V256RN
CAP-XX Part No. Cap
(F)
Thick x Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)@ 1KHz
AC ESR Max
(mΩ) (µ
IL Max

GF15R52010P105C
HF Product Range, C Type
Part Numbering Code
X Y N vvv dd ll S  ccc R
Model Cylindrical no of cells
1G, H
Voltage
5R5 = 5.5V
Diameter
11 = 11.5mm
13 = 13.5mm
19 = 19mm
20 = 20.5mm
Thickness
04 = 4.8mm
05 = 5.2mm
07 = 7.0mm
08 = 8.0mm
09 = 9.0mm
10 = 9.8mm
Tolerance
P +80% / -20%
O +80% / 0%
V +30% / -10%
µF (micro-F)
Two digits +
number of
zeros.
155
= 1500000µF
= 1.5F
Lead format
V, H, C refer to
mechanical
drawings
V Type
H Type
C Type
08
T  +61 2 9420 0690   +61 2 9420 0692F
E  sales@cap-xx.com
CAP-XX Lithium-Ion
Capacitors
The ultimate fusion of battery power and
supercapacitor efficiency
The LY13R8 radial lead Lithium-ion capacitors are 3.8V rated
cylindrical cells offering excellent value, providing an order of
magnitude higher capacitance for the same size compared to
our standard GY/HY cells.
Applications
 Powering remote sensors with energy harvesters
 Replacing small batteries
 Long term power backup
 Very high energy density, up to 10x higher than
GY Cylindrical EDLC
 Extremely slow self-discharge
 Wide tempertaure range
 Extremely long cycle life, up to 500,000 cycles
 Very low leakage current
 Intrinsically safe, no thermal runaway
Main Features
CAP-XX Lithium-Ion
capacitors harness the advantages
of batteries and supercapacitors
in one.
09
T  +61 2 9420 0690   +61 2 9420 0692F
E  sales@cap-xx.com
CAP-XX Part No. Cap
(F)
Diameter

70LY13R81B045M407R-E
High Capacitance Lithium-Ion Capacitors
Part Numbering Code
L Y N vvv dd mm S  ccc R
Model
Li-ion Cap
Cylindrical no of cells
1
Voltage
3R8 = 3.8V
Diameter
08 = 8.0mm
10 = 10mm
1B = 12.5mm
16 = 16mm
18 = 18mm
Length
012 = 12mm
068 = 68mm
120 = 120mm
Tolerance
M ± 20%
S +30% / -10%
V +25% / -5%
µF (micro-F)
Two digits +
number of
zeros.
106 =
10000000µF
= 10F
Lead format
R = radial
ΦD P a
8 3.5 1.5
10 5 2
12.5 5 2
16 7.5 2
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.8
Φd
LY1 Series Radial Lead
*Do NOT discharge below 2.5V
10
T  +61 2 9420 0690   +61 2 9420 0692F
E  sales@cap-xx.com
Head Office
CAP-XX Limited
Unit 1, 13A Stanton Road
Seven Hills NSW 2147